
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

$53,120
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 ECU
2 COL

3

4 TUN

5 ITA
6 WC CAN

7 PR ITA
8 6 FRA

9 3 CAN
10 GER

11

12 USA

13 FRA
14 AUT

15

16 5 FRA

17 7 CAN
18 BRA

19 ISR
20 WC CAN

21 WC CAN
22

23 BEL
24 4 ARG

25 8 CAN
26
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29

30 TUN

31 MON
32 2 USA
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RANK POINTS

1 107 80

2 115 50

3 118 30

4 140 16

5 183 7

6 216 0

7 222

8 248

Challenger Banque Nationale de Drummondville

GOMEZ, Emilio

MEJIA, Nicolas

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER/SPECIAL EXEMPT

DOUGAZ, Aziz

Drummondville, Canada 44878 Hard, Decoturf Challenger 80

ORADINI, Giovanni

STAKUSIC, Marko

OCLEPPO, Julian

ESCOFFIER, Antoine

POSPISIL, Vasek

KOEPFER, Dominik

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER/SPECIAL EXEMPT

BLANCH, Ulises

MAYOT, Harold

NEUCHRIST, Maximilian

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER/SPECIAL EXEMPT

COUACAUD, Enzo  

GALARNEAU, Alexis

DECAMPS, Gabriel

LESHEM, Edan

BOULAIS, Justin

BAADI, Taha

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER/SPECIAL EXEMPT

MMOH, Michael

GEERTS, Michael

FICOVICH, Juan Pablo

DIALLO, Gabriel

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER/SPECIAL EXEMPT

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER/SPECIAL EXEMPT

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY
GOMEZ, Emilio WINNER $7,200

BROOM, Charles

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER/SPECIAL EXEMPT

MANSOURI, Skander

VACHEROT, Valentin

$860

MMOH, Michael FINALIST $4,240

POSPISIL, Vasek SEMI-FINALIST $2,510

ESCOFFIER, Antoine FIRST ROUND $520

GALARNEAU, Alexis FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FICOVICH, Juan Pablo QUARTER-FINALIST $1,460

COUACAUD, Enzo SECOND ROUND

Broom, Charles (390) CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Rafael Schneider

DIALLO, Gabriel www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE
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